
Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 33A 1379 COUSINS, Dave USA 175 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 33B 1322 JAMNIK, Marko SLO 171 49A COUSINS, Dave USA 167
33 34A 1349 LYON, Blair CAN 158 49B TOSCO, Antonio ITA 169 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 34B 1349 TOSCO, Antonio ITA 169 49 TOSCO, Antonio ITA 167
17 35A 1357 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 169* 50 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 171
48 35B 1336 VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED 169 50A LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 170

49 36A 1335 MONSTER, Hille NED 164 50B GOODEN, Stephen GBR 169 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 36B 1359 GOODEN, Stephen GBR 172 41 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 115
9 37A 1362 HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 174 42 TITSCHER, Paul GER 113
56 37B 1330 GALERA, Juan SUI 167 51A HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 168

41 38A 1340 GIRARDI, Fabio ITA 164 51B JO, Young Joon KOR 165
24 38B 1354 JO, Young Joon KOR 170 51 HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 167

25 39A 1354 TITSCHER, Paul GER 173 52 TITSCHER, Paul GER 168
40 39B 1342 KIS, Laszlo HUN 162 52A TITSCHER, Paul GER 172

57 40A 1330 JAEGGI, Ernest SUI 168 52B GRIEM, Stefan GER 168 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 40B 1363 GRIEM, Stefan GER 173 37 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 112
5 41A 1367 WHITE, Chris GBR 169 38 SITAR, Dejan SLO 108
60 41B 1328 SIMULA, Rauno FIN 169* 53A SIMULA, Rauno FIN 163

37 42A 1346 CUSTERS, Emiel NED 170 53B CUSTERS, Emiel NED 169
28 42B 1353 PAGNI, Sergio ITA 165 53 CUSTERS, Emiel NED 166

21 43A 1356 WILDE, Dee USA 170 54 SITAR, Dejan SLO 167
44 43B 1339 VILLI, Goran CRO 173 54A VILLI, Goran CRO 166 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 44A 1333 MERTENS, Ernest BEL 168 54B SITAR, Dejan SLO 170 1 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 117*
12 44B 1361 SITAR, Dejan SLO 171 43 SITAR, Dejan SLO 114* 2 BOE, Morten NOR 117

13 45A 1361 DAMSBO, Martin DEN 170 44 ELZINGA, Peter NED 114
52 45B 1333 LOTZ, Martin RSA 162 55A DAMSBO, Martin DEN 167

45 46A 1337 CILLIERS, Septimus RSA 168 55B POLISH, Kevin USA 166
20 46B 1357 POLISH, Kevin USA 171 55 DAMSBO, Martin DEN 171

29 47A 1352 NIELSEN, Erik Peder DEN 168 56 ELZINGA, Peter NED 172
36 47B 1347 RODRIGUEZ, Heliodoro ESP 162 56A NIELSEN, Erik Peder DEN 171

61 48A 1326 PARENTEAU, Benny CAN 162 56B ELZINGA, Peter NED 171*
4 48B 1369 ELZINGA, Peter NED 168

3 49A 1371 BOE, Morten NOR 169*
62 49B 1325 DUO, Jose ESP 169 57A BOE, Morten NOR 178

35 50A 1348 LARA, Renato ESA 169 57B CARSON, Dennis AUS 171
30 50B 1350 CARSON, Dennis AUS 170 57 BOE, Morten NOR 165

19 51A 1357 MESTDAGH, Sven BEL 160 58 OLIFEROW, Gabriel VEN 161
46 51B 1337 OLIFEROW, Gabriel VEN 167 58A OLIFEROW, Gabriel VEN 170

51 52A 1334 GONZALEZ, Antonio ESP 167* 58B GONZALEZ, Antonio ESP 165
14 52B 1360 COGHLAN, Patrick AUS 167 45 BOE, Morten NOR 118 1 SITAR, Dejan SLO 117

11 53A 1361 JIMENEZ, Joege ESA 166 46 KARSENTY, Franck ISR 111 2 DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 112
54 53B 1331 BRAYFORD, Kevin CAN 168 59A BRAYFORD, Kevin CAN 164

43 54A 1340 KARSENTY, Franck ISR 169 59B KARSENTY, Franck ISR 164*
22 54B 1356 BECERRA, Fernando MEX 166 59 KARSENTY, Franck ISR 166

27 55A 1353 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 166 60 GENET, Dominique FRA 164
38 55B 1346 SAUVIGNON, Stephane FRA 171 60A SAUVIGNON, Stephane FRA 167

59 56A 1328 MYNOTT, Jonathan GBR 168 60B GENET, Dominique FRA 171
6 56B 1366 GENET, Dominique FRA 168* 39 BOE, Morten NOR 114

7 57A 1364 TATARYN, Kevin CAN 166 40 DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 110
58 57B 1328 ROESTAD, Terje NOR 164 61A TATARYN, Kevin CAN 168

39 58A 1346 HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto ESA 171 61B HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto ESA 164
26 58B 1353 HOFER, Patrizio SUI 166 61 TATARYN, Kevin CAN 171

23 59A 1355 BAURO, Daniele ITA 165 62 SANTOS, Roberval BRA 160
42 59B 1340 SANTOS, Roberval BRA 173 62A SANTOS, Roberval BRA 168

55 60A 1331 SEYWERT, Gilles LUX 163 62B GATES, Wesley RSA 163
10 60B 1361 GATES, Wesley RSA 165 47 TATARYN, Kevin CAN 116

15 61A 1359 FREEMAN, Clint AUS 165 48 DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 117
50 61B 1335 DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 170 63A DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 167

47 62A 1336 LINDBLUD, Fredrik SWE 169 63B VERDEYEN, Luc BEL 165
18 62B 1357 VERDEYEN, Luc BEL 169* 63 DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 167

31 63A 1350 KALADAMIS, Georgios GRE 164 64 GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 166
34 63B 1348 BRASSEUR, Sebastian FRA 163 64A KALADAMIS, Georgios GRE 164

63 64A 1323 KAYALI YUNUS, Emre TUR 164 64B GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 170
2 64B 1373 GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 169
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Compound Men Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
01. LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 1357 169* 170 171 115 112 117*
02. BOE, Morten NOR 1371 169* 178 165 118 114 117
03. SITAR, Dejan SLO 1361 171 170 167 114* 108 117
04. DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 1335 170 167 167 117 110 112
05. TATARYN, Kevin CAN 1364 166 168 171 116
06. ELZINGA, Peter NED 1369 168 171* 172 114
07. TITSCHER, Paul GER 1354 173 172 168 113
08. KARSENTY, Franck ISR 1340 169 164* 166 111
09. DAMSBO, Martin DEN 1361 170 167 171
10. HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 1362 174 168 167
11. TOSCO, Antonio ITA 1349 169 169 167
12. CUSTERS, Emiel NED 1346 170 169 166
13. GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 1373 169 170 166
14. GENET, Dominique FRA 1366 168* 171 164
15. OLIFEROW, Gabriel VEN 1337 167 170 161
16. SANTOS, Roberval BRA 1340 173 168 160
17. NIELSEN, Erik Peder DEN 1352 168 171
18. CARSON, Dennis AUS 1350 170 171
19. GOODEN, Stephen GBR 1359 172 169
20. GRIEM, Stefan GER 1363 173 168
21. COUSINS, Dave USA 1379 175 167
22. SAUVIGNON, Stephane FRA 1346 171 167
23. POLISH, Kevin USA 1357 171 166
24. VILLI, Goran CRO 1339 173 166
25. JO, Young Joon KOR 1354 170 165
26. GONZALEZ, Antonio ESP 1334 167* 165
27. VERDEYEN, Luc BEL 1357 169* 165
28. KALADAMIS, Georgios GRE 1350 164 164
29. BRAYFORD, Kevin CAN 1331 168 164
30. HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto ESA 1346 171 164
31. SIMULA, Rauno FIN 1328 169* 163
32. GATES, Wesley RSA 1361 165 163
33. JAMNIK, Marko SLO 1322 171
34. WILDE, Dee USA 1356 170
35. DUO, Jose ESP 1325 169
36. LINDBLUD, Fredrik SWE 1336 169
37. WHITE, Chris GBR 1367 169
38. VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED 1336 169
39. LARA, Renato ESA 1348 169
40. MERTENS, Ernest BEL 1333 168
41. CILLIERS, Septimus RSA 1337 168
42. MYNOTT, Jonathan GBR 1328 168
43. JAEGGI, Ernest SUI 1330 168
44. GALERA, Juan SUI 1330 167
45. COGHLAN, Patrick AUS 1360 167
46. HOFER, Patrizio SUI 1353 166
47. OCHOA, Ruben MEX 1353 166
48. BECERRA, Fernando MEX 1356 166
49. JIMENEZ, Joege ESA 1361 166
50. FREEMAN, Clint AUS 1359 165
51. BAURO, Daniele ITA 1355 165
52. PAGNI, Sergio ITA 1353 165
53. GIRARDI, Fabio ITA 1340 164
54. MONSTER, Hille NED 1335 164
55. ROESTAD, Terje NOR 1328 164
56. KAYALI YUNUS, Emre TUR 1323 164
57. SEYWERT, Gilles LUX 1331 163
58. BRASSEUR, Sebastian FRA 1348 163
59. KIS, Laszlo HUN 1342 162
60. RODRIGUEZ, Heliodoro ESP 1347 162
61. LOTZ, Martin RSA 1333 162
62. PARENTEAU, Benny CAN 1326 162
63. MESTDAGH, Sven BEL 1357 160
64. LYON, Blair CAN 1349 158


